
MALE PWT RESULTS

Male PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 277.8 330.0 0

2 Shane Cox Abilene 262.2 315.0 0

3 Adam Whittet Independence High School 289.4 295.0 0

4 Jacob Fredrickson Buhler High School 288.2 280.0 0

5 Jacob Phelan Independence High School 257.2 245.0 0

6 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 294.4 245.0 0

7 Will Patterson Louisburg High School 250.0 225.0 0

8 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 259.7 195.0 0

9 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 285.0 195.0 0

10 Camden Beebe Piper High School 287.7 175.0 0

11 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 280.0 140.0 0

12 Alex Behrman Piper High School 258.9 130.0 0

13 KeAndre Peterson El Dorado High School 254.2 0 0

Male PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Fredrickson Buhler High School 288.2 520.0 0

2 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 294.4 475.0 0

3 Shane Cox Abilene 262.2 460.0 0

4 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 277.8 450.0 0

5 Adam Whittet Independence High School 289.4 365.0 0

6 Jacob Phelan Independence High School 257.2 345.0 0

7 Will Patterson Louisburg High School 250.0 325.0 0

8 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 285.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Camden Beebe Piper High School 287.7 315.0 0

10 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 259.7 310.0 0

11 KeAndre Peterson El Dorado High School 254.2 250.0 0

12 Alex Behrman Piper High School 258.9 235.0 0

13 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 280.0 195.0 0

Male PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 277.8 380.0 0

2 Jacob Fredrickson Buhler High School 288.2 320.0 0

3 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 294.4 265.0 0

4 Shane Cox Abilene 262.2 220.0 0

5 Will Patterson Louisburg High School 250.0 205.0 0

6 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 259.7 205.0 0

7 Camden Beebe Piper High School 287.7 185.0 0

8 KeAndre Peterson El Dorado High School 254.2 180.0 0

9 Alex Behrman Piper High School 258.9 155.0 0

10 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 280.0 115.0 0

11 Jacob Phelan Independence High School 257.2 0 0

12 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 285.0 0 0

13 Adam Whittet Independence High School 289.4 0 0

Male PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 277.8 1160.0 10

2 Jacob Fredrickson Buhler High School 288.2 1120.0 8

3 Shane Cox Abilene 262.2 995.0 6

4 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 294.4 985.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Will Patterson Louisburg High School 250.0 755.0 2

6 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 259.7 710.0 1

7 Camden Beebe Piper High School 287.7 675.0 0

8 Adam Whittet Independence High School 289.4 660.0 0

9 Jacob Phelan Independence High School 257.2 590.0 0

10 Alex Behrman Piper High School 258.9 520.0 0

11 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 285.0 510.0 0

12 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 280.0 450.0 0

13 KeAndre Peterson El Dorado High School 254.2 430.0 0


